

TILLAMOOK COUNTY PIONEER tillamookcountypioneer.net

The News and People of Tillamook County. Every Day. On-Line.

# NOW -- IN PRINT! Announcing the Tillamook County Pioneer monthly print newspaper - in your mailbox.

Taking Care, Time & Attention to provide Complete Community Coverage.

That's right ... the Pioneering spirit will now be available in a monthly print newspaper, mailed to EVERY mailbox in Tillamook County. The print version will feature the most popular stories from our daily online website. In full-color, you'll enjoy the epic photos and indepth coverage of the stories that are important to Tillamook County.

Let us develop an effective Pioneer marketing package - Online AND PRINT! Custom-made for your business or organization.

Website Development, Hosting, Design and Management, Multi-Media Marketing available.

## **PRINT AD RATES** (EFFECTIVE 4/1/18) DEADLINE: FIRST FRIDAY OF MONTH (FIRST ISSUE - MAY 4TH)

Advertisement size Mini: 5.1" wide x 2" tall	1 month \$150	3 months \$420 (save \$30)	6 months \$780 (save \$120)
1/8 Page: 2.5"w x 7.75"t / 5.1"w x 3.85"t	\$250	\$700 (save \$50)	\$1300 (save \$200)
1/4 Page: 5.1"w x 7.75"t	\$400	\$1100 (save \$100)	\$2100 (save \$300)
1/2 Page: 10.375"w x 7.75"t	\$700	\$1950 (save \$150)	\$3800 (save \$400)
Full Page: 10.375"w x 15.5"t	\$1250	\$3550 (save \$200)	\$7000 (save \$500)

All ads are FULL-COLOR; cost is for camera-ready ads; ad design/production available (additional cost.) DEADLINE - First Friday of month; Publication/mailing is third week of month.

## FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Laura Swanson, Editor/Partner at 503-939-5416 - editor@tillamookcountypioneer.net Chas Hundley, Publisher at 503-395-8131 - chas@tillamookcountypioneer.net Kelly Benson, Founder/Partner at 503-741-7695 - kelly@tillamookcountypioneer.net

AD RESERVATION / PAYMENT TO: Tillamook County Pioneer, PO Box 1086, Tillamook OR 97141 PAYPAL link: tillamookcountypioneer.net/advertise

### DOWNLOAD OUR APP...

Tillamook County Pioneer

#### FIND US ON SOCIAL MEDIA:

www.facebook.com/tillamookcountypioneer